12
ANALOG OUTPUT TYPE
OPTICAL FIBER
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSOR
UZF36
NEW ANALOG OUTPUT TYPE FOR DIVERSE APPLICATIONS
Analog Voltage Output

UZF36  0.6.8 15:55  Page 13
14
ORDER GUIDE
Amplifier
Fibers
(*1) : The sensing range is defined as the range until the saturation indicator lights up.  With the reflective fibers, it is specified with using white non-glossy paper
(50250mm 1.96921.969inch). (UZFR8B : 1002100mm 3.93723.937inch)
Appearance Model No. Supply voltage Analog output
Analog voltage
• Voltage output: 1 to 5V12 to 24V DC510%UZF36
M
M
15
.591
M4
M4
M4
1.48   .058φ φ
2.5   .098φ φ
M3
M3
0.88   .035
M3
φ φ
1.5   .059φ φ
2.5   .098φ φ
M.591
M15
M6
M6
2.5   .098φ φ
M4
M3
3   .118φ φ
M4
M4
1.48   .058φ φ
2.5   .098φ φ
M4
M3
M20 .787
M
M
20
.787
M6
• Sensing range is about double of that of
conventional modle UZFTB8
UZFTF8
UZFTS8
UZFTT8
UZFTF4
UZFTS4
UZFTL8
UZFTA8
UZFTA8E
UZFR8B
UZFRF8
UZFRT8
UZFRT4
UZFRS8
UZFRF4
UZFRS4
UZFRG4
UZFREG1
UZFRA8
UZFRA8E
• Free cuttable type
• Same sensing  range as the standard with a
smaller sensing probe
• Suitable for sensing in the intricate apparatus
• A long sensing range is achieved with a very
small sensing probe   2.5mm   .098inch